EBP 2- 5 (VPE 500)

Order No.: 1890248

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1890248

EIC’EENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Insertion bridge, fully insulated, for plug connectors with 5.0 or 5.08
mm pitch, no. of positions: 2

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)
sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

4017918391256
E091

500 pcs.
85389099
0.000357 KG

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA PHCENIX
586 Fulling Mill Road comcr

Middletown, PA 17057, USA
Phone (800) 888-7388
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